

# Overview

XL Catlin provides best-in-class underwriting, claims and service plus significant capacity and multiple access points to meet the needs of national and multinational clients.

## Coverage

For nearly 30 years, XL Catlin continues to provide catastrophic liability protection to the world's most complex risks via occurrence, claims made, and occurrence reported forms as well as tailored industry specific coverages.

## Capacity

- Up to USD 75 million
- Minimum Attachment Point: USD 25 million
  - May consider lower attachment points for specified activities

### **Client Profile**

- Chemicals
- Construction
- · Consumer and Industrial Manufacturing
- Educational Facilities
- Electric, Gas and Water Utilities
- Financial Institutions
- Healthcare
- Hospitality
- Life Science
- Mining
- Oil and Gas
- Real Estate
- Retail
- Transportation, including Freight and Passenger Rail
- Wholesale

## Capabilities

- Global underwriting team. Access points in the US (Atlanta; Boston; Chicago; Dallas; Exton, PA; Kansas City, MO; New York & San Francisco), Bermuda, Dublin, London & Toronto
- A proven track record in claims handling
- Underwriting expertise across many industries
- Admitted and non-admitted issuing companies
- Risk engineering support
- Superior servicing capabilities

#### Americas Region Contacts:

East: Lou Forte +1 212 915 6357 lou.forte@xlcatlin.com

Central: Maria Miramontes +1 312 444 6500 maria.miramontes@xlcatlin.com

#### West: Matthew Stitham

+1 415 837 2431 matthew.stitham@xlcatlin.com

#### Bermuda Contact:

Carla Greaves +1 441 292 8515 carla.greaves@xlcatlin.com

#### **Dublin Contact:**

Colm Lyons + 353 1 6075 314 colm.lyons@xlcatlin.com

#### London Contact:

Alison Timson +44 (0) 20 3426 4514 alison.timson@xlcatlin.com

## MAKE YOUR WORLD GO

## xlcatlin.com

The information contained herein is intended for informational purposes only. Insurance coverage in any particular case will depend upon the type of policy in effect, the terms, conditions and exclusions in any such policy, and the facts of each unique situation. No representation is made that any specific insurance coverage would apply in the circumstances outlined herein. Please refer to the individual policy forms for specific coverage details. XL Catlin, the XL Catlin the XL Catlin the XL Group plc

XL Catlin, the XL Catlin logo and MAKE YOUR WORLD GO are trademarks of the XL Group plc companies. XL Catlin is the global brand used by XL Group plc's insurance subsidiaries. In the US, the insurance companies of XL Group plc are: Catlin Indemnity Company, Catlin Insurance Company, Inc., Catlin Specialty Insurance Company, Greenwich Insurance Company, Indian Harbor Insurance Company, XL Insurance America, Inc., XL Insurance Company of New York, Inc., and XL Specialty Insurance Company. Not all of the insurers do business in all juridiscictions, nor is coverage available in all jurisdictions. Information accurate as of June, 2016.